Dayton Operating Instructions and Parts Manual

5ZK64E, 5ZK66E, 5ZK68E, 5ZK70E and 5ZK72D

For Repair Parts, call 1-800-323-0620
24 hours a day - 365 days a year

Please provide following information:

-Model number

-Serial number (if any)

-Part description and number as shown in parts list

Back Box - Included
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Figure 6 — Repair Parts lllustration for Fan-Forced Wall and Ceiling Heaters and Surface-Mounting Frame

Repair Parts List for Fan-Forced Wall and Ceiling Heaters and Surface-Mounting Frame
Reference

Part Number for Models:

Number Description 5ZK64E 5ZK66E 5ZK68E 5ZK70E Quantity
1 Motor 3900-2037-000 3900-2037-001 3900-2037-000 3900-2037-001 1
2 Thermostat 410130001 410130001 410130001 410130001 1
3 Hi Temp Indicator 3510-2017-002 3510-2017-003 3510-2017-002 3510-2017-003 1
4 Fan 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1
5 Grille 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-000 2501-2054-000 1
6 Over Temp Safety Control 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 1
7 Element* 1802-2124-003 1802-2124-005 1802-2124-000 1802-2124-005 1
D Parts Bag: 1205-2049-500 1205-2049-500 1205-2049-501 1205-2049-501 1

Wire nuts, Screws, Knob

and Plug Button

(D) Not Shown.
(*) Element assembly includes thermal fuse (one shot).




5ZK64E, 5ZK66E, 5ZK68E,
5ZK70E y 5ZK72D

Para Obtener Partes de Reparacion en México Llame al 001-800-527-2331
en EE.UU. Llame al 1-800-323-0620

Servicio permanente - 24 horas al dia al aho

Por favor proporciénenos la siguiente informacion:
-NUimero de modelo

-NUmero de serie (si lo tiene)

-Descripcion de la parte y numero que le corresponde
en la lista de partes

Manual de Instrucciones de Operacion y Lista de Partes Dayton

Caja posterior - Incluida
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Figura 6 - llustracion de las Partes de Reparacion para los Calentadores de Pared y Cielo Raso de Tiro Forzado por
Ventilador y Bastidor para Montaje en Superficies

Lista de Partes de Reparacion para los Calentadores de Pared y Cielo Raso de Tiro
Forzado por Ventilador y Bastidor para Montaje en Superficies

Numero de Numero de Parte para Modelos:

Referencia Descripcion 5ZK64E 5ZK66E 5ZK68E 5ZK70E Cantidad
1 Motor 3900-2037-000  3900-2037-001 3900-2037-000  3900-2037-001 1
2 Termostato 410130001 410130001 410130001 410130001 1
3 Indicador de alta temperatura 3510-2017-002  3510-2017-003 3510-2017-002  3510-2017-003 1
4 Ventilador 1210-2008-000  1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000  1210-2008-000 1
5 Rejilla 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-000  2501-2054-000 1
6 Control de seguridad 4520-2055-000  4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000  4520-2055-000 1
de sobretemperatura
7 Elemento* 1802-2124-003 1802-2124-005 1802-2124-000 1802-2124-005 1
D Bolsa de partes: 1205-2049-500  1205-2049-500 1205-2049-501 1205-2049-501 1

Tuercas para alambre, Tornillos,
Perilla y Boton taponador

(D) No se muestra.
(*) El conjunto del elemento incluye el fusible térmico (monoestable).
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Manuel d'utilisation et de pieces détachées Dayton

5ZK64E, 5ZK66E, 5ZK68E, 5ZK70E et 5ZK72D

Pour commander des piéces détachées, composer sans frais le
1-800-323-0620

24 heures par jour - 365 jours par an

Fournir les informations suivantes :

-Numéro de modeéle

-Numéro de série (s'il y en a un)

-Description et numéro de piéce comme
indiqué sur la liste des pieces

Boitier arriére - inclus
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Figure - 6 lllustration des piéces détachées pour radiateurs a air pulsé pour mur et plafond et cadre en applique

Liste des piéces détachées pour radiateurs a air pulsé pour mur et plafond et
cadre en applique

Numéro de Numéro de piéce pour modéles :

référence Description 5ZK64E 5ZK66E 5ZK68E 5ZK70E Quantité
1 Moteur 3900-2037-000 3900-2037-001 3900-2037-000 3900-2037-001 1
2 Thermostat 410130001 410130001 410130001 410130001 1
3 Voyant de temperature élevée 3510-2017-002 3510-2017-003 3510-2017-002 3510-2017-003 1
4 Ventilateur 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1210-2008-000 1
5 Grille 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-001 2501-2054-000 2501-2054-000 1
6 Commande antisurchauffe 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 4520-2055-000 1
de sécurité
7 Elément chauffant* 1802-2124-003 1802-2124-005 1802-2124-000 1802-2124-005 1
D Sac de pieces : 1205-2049-500 1205-2049-500 1205-2049-501 1205-2049-501 1

Capuchons de connexion, vis,
bouton et capuchon rentrant

(D) Non illustré.
(*) Elément chauffant comprenant une protection thermique (non réarmable).
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